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PILATES
(Pau)

TONIFICACIÓN
(Elena)
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PUMP
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(Miguel F.)
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(Elena)

(Elena)

(Elena)(Elena)

(Miguel A.)
CROSS TRAINING 

(Miguel A.)

(Miguel A.)

Lunes
Monday

Martes
Tuesday

Miercoles
Wednesday

Jueves
Thursday

Viernes
Friday

Sabado
Saturday

Domingo
Sunday

WWW.SAMAY.COM / WWW.MARINASENSES.COM

9:30

10:30

11:00

11:30

18:00

19:00

20:00

10:00

10:30

19:00

20:00

Del 9 al 15  dediciembre / 9th to the 15th of December

VINYASAYOGA
(Pau) (Pau)

CROSS TRAINING 

CROSS TRAINING 

CROSS TRAINING 

CROSS TRAINING CROSS TRAINING CROSS TRAINING 
(Miguel A.)
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PUMP
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19:15H

10:00H
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(Pau)


